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Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Billecart-Salmon
Camille Saves

Camille Saves

Champagne Guenin

Domaine Lagille
Egly-Ouriet
Egly-Ouriet

Franck Pascal
Jose Dhondt
Jose Dhondt
Krug
Miniére F&R
Pertois-Moriset
Pol Roger
Robert Moncuit
Savart

Solemme

BY THE BOTTLE

Champagne
2016
2016 1.5L
Cuvee Louis 2012
Le Rose NV
Le Rose /.51
Le Rose NV 575m/
Le Reserve NV
Le Reserve NV 575m/
Cuvée Anais Jolicoeur 2012
Cuvée Rose NV
Liliale NV
Le Mont en Peine 2021
Les Vignes de Bisseuil NV
Grand Cru NV
Fluence NV
Rosé de Saignee NV
NV
Grande Cuvée 171¢me Edition
Les Moineaux 2014
L’Assemblage NV
NV
Les Chetillons 2015
Haute Couture 2016

Terre de Solemme NV

Extra Brut

Extra Brut

Blanc de Blancs Brut

Brut

Brut

Brut

Brut

Brut

Brut

Brut

Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut
Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature
Extra Brut

Extra Brut

Brut Nature

Brut

Blanc de Blancs Brut

Brut

Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature
Brut

Brut Réserve

Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut
Extra Brut

Brut

250
518
500
228
473
135
1568

956
220
150
150
200
275
250
145
175
135
450
200
125
1565
375
375
100



Jousset
Jousset
Tissot
Vincze Tomi
Cleto Chiarli

Mae Son

Maria & Sepp Muster

Chateau la Tour de I'Evéque

Clos Cibonne
Roc D'Anglade
Ametzoi
Frisch & Luyt

Las Jaras

Chateau Lestignac
Weingut Heinrich
Pager
Weingartner Oliver
Milovin
Tinto Amorio

Roberto Henriguez

BY THE BOTTLE

Sparkling

‘Exile' Pet-Nat Rosé 2020

'Exile' Pet-Nat Rosé 2020 7.5 L

Crémant du Jura NV

‘Biodiversity’” Pet Nat 2023

‘Vigneto Chialdini’ Lambrusco 2023

Frizzante Rosé 2022

Rosé

Rose vom Opok 2020
Pétale de Rosé 2022
Cuvée Tradition 2021

Vin de Pays du Gard 2022
Rubentis 2021 7.5 L

Puny de I’ Angel 2022
Superbloom 2023

Orange

Michel Michel 2021 .5 L
Naked Orange NV
Tramini & Csererszegi 2022
Ruby Lights 2022

Rust Orange 2022

Monje 2023

Rivera del Notro 2021

Loire Valley, Fr
Loire Valley, Fr
Jura, Fr

Tokaj, Hu
Emilia-Romagna, It

Veneto, It

Steirland, At

Provence, Fr

Provence, Fr
Languedoc-Roussillon, Fr
Txakolina, Es

Catalunya

California, US

South-West, Fr
Burgenland, Au
Matra, Hu
Somlé, Hu
Svity Jur, Sk
California, US

Itata Valley, CL

75
130
85
70
55
50

75
65
85
90
130
60
80

130
70
82
75
65
72

65

(2}



BURGUNDY

Grand Cru Domaine Leflaive

Premier Cru | Domaine Frangois Raveneau
Domaine Frangois Raveneau
Domaine Frangois Raveneau
Domaine Frangois Raveneau
René et Vincent Dauvissat
René et Vincent Dauvissat
René et Vincent Dauvissat
René et Vincent Dauvissat
Domaine Tessier
Pierre Girardin
C & G Boillot
David Moreau
David Moreau

David Moreau

Chateau de Béru
Domaine Moreau-Naudet
Agnes et Didier Dauvissat

Domaine Nicolas Rossignol
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
Sylvain Cathiard & Fils
Sylvain Pataille
Sylvain Pataille
Théo Dancer
Bertrand Messager
Domaine Leflaive
Domaine Leflaive
Domaine Roulot

Maison En Belles Lies

BY THE BOTTLE

White

FRANCE

Bienvenues-Batard-Montrachet 2017

Butteaux 2010

Butteaux 1999

Montée de Tonnerre 2019
Monts Mains 2013

La Forest 2020

La Forest 2018 7.5 L
Séchet 2020

Vaillions 2011

Le Poruzot Dessus 2022
Perrieres 2022

Les Ensignéres 2023
Beaurepaire 2022
Beaurepaire 2020

Les Prarons 2022

Terroirs de Béru 2022
Pargues 2022 /.5L
2022

2022

2022

2022

Petit Puits 2021
2022

2023

2021

2022

2015

2020

2015

Puligny-Montrachet

Chablis

Chablis

Chablis

Chablis

Chablis

Chablis

Chablis

Chablis
Meursault
Meursault
Puligny-Montrachet
Santenay Blanc
Santenay Blanc

Santenay Blanc

Chablis

Chablis

Petit Chablis
Bourgogne Aligote
Bourgogne Aligote
Bourgogne Aligoté
Bourgogne Aligoté
Bourgogne Aligoté
Bourgogne Aligoté
Bourgogne Blanc
Bourgogne Blanc
Bourgogne Blanc
Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc

1,900

975
1,110
950
800
550
825
470
650
350
875
450
145
125
120

130
270

70

95
110
115
265
100
130
105
330
330
275
120



BURGUNDY
Pierre Giardin
Roc Breia
Joannés Violot-Guillemard
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
Domaine Jean Fery

Domaine Tessier
Domaine Roulot
Domaine Roulot

Pierre Giardin
Camille Giroud

Chiateau Fuisse

ALSACE
Grand Cru Pierre Sparr
BORDEAUX
Chateau dYquem
LOIRE
Domaine Ogereau
Mary Taylor
Patrick Baudouin
Domaine des Chasseignes
Domaine Pierre Martin
Domaine les Poéte
JURA
Domaine de la Pinte
Domaine du Pélican
Domaine du Pélican
Théo Dancer
OTHER

JL Chave Selection
Domaine Berlioz
Matin Calme

Domaine Bellgarde

BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE

Eclat de Calcaire 2023

2022

La Foulette 2020

Au Bout du Monde 2022

La Cabotte Aimande 2022

2022

Les Tessons - Clos de Mon Plaisir 2017
Les Tessons - Clos de Mon Plaisir 2015
Le Limozin 2022

2020

Téte de Cuvée 2021

Riesling 2020

Lur-Saluces 2000

'Vent de Spilite” Chenin Blanc 2021
‘Pascal Biotteau' Chenin Blanc 2023
‘Bellevue' Chenin Blanc 2020
Sauvignon Blanc 2022

"Chavignol’ Sauvignon Blanc 2023

‘Le S des Poéte’ Sauvignon Blanc 2023

Melon a Queue Rouge 2016
Chardonnay 2023
Savagnin Ouille 2022

'Jurassique' Savagnin 2022

'L'Hermitage' 2002
Des Gueux Blanc 2022
Ose 2016

Cuvée Thibault 2021

Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc
Hautes-Céte de Beaune Blanc
Hautes-Céte de Beaune Blanc
Savigny-les-Beaune Blanc
Meursault

Meursault

Meursault

Meursault

Santenay Blanc

Pouilly-Fuissé

Schoenenburg

Sauternes

Anjou
Anjou
Savenniéres
Sancerre
Sancerre

Touraine

Arbois
Arbois
Arbois

Jura

Hermitage
Savoie
Languedoc-Roussillon

Jurangon Moelleux

120
190
110
150
125
225
825
875
400
145

90

99

550

100
65
125
95
1056
70

85
140
145

175

400
80
956

75



Weingut Schwaab-Kiebel
Eva Fricke

Piri Naturel

Maria & Sepp Muster
Judith Beck

Weingut Heinrich

Elena Walch
Vigne Sannite

Castelprile
I Custodi

Agricola Calcarea

Juan Francisco Farina

Walter Scott
Enfield Wine Co.
Aubert
Ridge Vineyards
La Pelle Wines
THE SET

BY THE BOTTLE

GERMANY
Urziger Wurzgarten 1992
Riesling 2023
Mathilda 2021

AUSTRIA
Gelber Muskateller vom Opok 2021
Weissbugunder 2023
Naked White 2023

ITALY
Gewiirztraminer 2023
Fiano 2021
Vermentino Superiore 2022

Aedes 2023

SPAIN
Profia Blanco 2023

‘Los Loros’ Listan Blanco 2022

UNITED STATES
‘La Combe Verte’ Chardonnay 2023
‘Citrine' Chardonnay 2022
Chardonnay 2022
Grenache Blanc 2023
Bien Nacido Chardonnay 2021
Chardonnay 2022

Mosel
Rheingau
Nahe

Steirerland
Burgenland

Burgenland

Alto Adige
Sannio
Maremma Toscana Riserva

Etna Bianco

Andalucia

Tenerife

Willamette Valley, Or
California

Sonoma Coast, Ca
Paso Robles, Ca

Santa Maria Valley, Ca
Santa Rita Hills, Ca

120
85

75

88
70
60

75
70
90
80

65
75

1056
75
195
85
195
80



BURGUNDY

Grand Cru

Premier Cru

Domaine Armand Rousseau
Domaine Armand Rousseau
Domaine Armand Rousseau
Domaine de La Pousse d’Or
Lignier-Michelot
Domaine Daniel Rion & Fils
Domaine Thibault Liger-Belair
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti
Domaine Francois Lamarche
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti
Domaine Faiveley

Domaine Jacques Prieur

Domaine Armand Rousseau
Domaine Armand Rousseau
Domaine Fourrier
Domaine G. Roumier
Lignier Michelot
Lignier Michelot
Lignier Michelot
Lignier Michelot
Domaine Hudelot-Baillet
Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier
Domaine de la Romanée-Conti
Méo-Cazmut
Nicolas Potel
Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier
Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier
Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier

Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier

BY THE BOTTLE

Red

FRANCE

Chambertin 2013

Clos de la Roche 2014
Clos de Ruchottes 2013
Clos de la Roche 2011
Clos de la Roche 2012
Clos Vougeot 2001

Clos Vougeot 2013
Grands Echézeaux 2017
Echezeaux 2015
Romanée-Conti 2018
Clos des Cortons Faiveley 1999
Corton-Bressandes 2012

Lavaux St. Jacques 2014

Les Cazetiers 2011 575m/

Les Champeaux Vieilles Vignes 2015

Clos de la Bussiere 2006

Les Faconniéres 2018

Aux Charmes 2019

Aux Charmes 2019 1.5
Aux Cheseaux 2019

Les Charmes 2022

Les Amoureuses 2020

Cuvée Duvault Blochet 2021
Les Chaumes 2013 /.5 L

Les Gaudichots 2003

Clos de la Maréchale 2022 /.51
Clos de la Maréchale 2020
Clos de la Maréchale 2015

Clos de la Maréchale 2011

Gevrey-Chambertin
Morey-St-Denis
Gevrey-Chambertin
Morey-St-Denis
Morey-St-Denis
Vougeot

Vougeot
Flagey-Echézeaux
Flagey-Echézeaux
Vosne-Romanée
Aloxe-Corton

Aloxe-Corton

Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Morey-St-Denis
Morey-St-Denis
Morey-St-Denis
Morey-St-Denis
Morey-St-Denis
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny
Vosne-Romanée
Vosne-Romanée
Vosne-Romanée
Nuits-St-Georges
Nuits-St-Georges
Nuits-St-Georges

Nuits-St-Georges

4,500
1,000
2,500
575
600
300
560
3,600
475
22,750
475
480

1,100
450
999
950
360
400
750
365
350

3,600

1,450
650
650
650
395
375
450



BURGUNDY

Premier Cru

Daniel Rion & Fils
Lignier-Michelot
Domaine Philippe Gavignet
Domaine Pavelot
Domaine Simon Bize
Domaine Nicolas Rossignol
Domaine Marquis d'Angerville
Domaine Nicolas Rossignol
Domaine Nicolas Rossignol
Dmoaine Andre Moingeon

Domaine Bachelet - Monnot

Julien Altaber
Domaine Christophe Lepage
Domiane Louis Chenu
Domaine Nicolas Rossignol
Domaine Sylvain Pataille
Domaine Sylvain Pataille
Domaine Sylvain Pataille
Domaine Sylvain Pataille
Domaine Armand Rousseau
Arnaud Baillot
Domaine Faiveley
Lignier-Michelot
Domaine Antonin Guyon
Domaine Arnoux-Lachaux
Domaine Hudelot-Baillet
Domaine Hudelot-Baillet
Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier
Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier
Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier

Lignier Michelot

BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE

Clos des Argillieres 1996
Aux Murgers 2019

Les Pruliers 2016

La Dominode 2020
Rouge 2021

Les Epenots 2017

Clos de Ducs 2017 1.5 L
Clos des Angles 2018
Ronceret 2014

Vieilles Vignes 2019

Clos de la Boutiere 2017

2022

2022

2023

2017 1.5L

2022

L'Ancestrale 2020
Le Chapitre 2020
2022

2017

2023

Vieilles Vignes 2022
En la Rue de Vergy 2021
Les Cras 2015

2016

Vieilles Vignes 2022
Vieilles Vignes 2017
2022

2021

2017

Vieilles Vignes 2022

Nuits-St-Georges
Nuits-St-Georges
Nuits-St-Georges
Savigny-les-Beaune
Savigny-les-Beaune
Pommard

Volnay

Volnay

Volnay

St-Aubin

Maranges

Bourgogne Gamay
Bourgogne Rouge
Bourgogne Rouge
Bourgogne Rouge
Bourgogne Rouge
Marsannay
Marsannay
Marsannay
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Morey-St-Denis
Chambolle Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny
Chambolle-Musigny

Chambolle Musigny

186
350
190
165
275
500
950
275
450
120
185

70

85

90
235
120
420
275
150
785
245
240
220
160
900
230
225
450
450
400
200



BURGUNDY
Domaine René Engel
Domiane Louis Chenu
Domiane Louis Chenu
Domaine Nicolas Rossignol

Domaine Nicolas Rossignol

BEAUJOLAIS
Les Souriants
Jean-Claude Lapalu
Julien Sunier
Marcel Lapierre
Anne-Sophie Dubois
Anne-Sophie Dubois
JURA
Domaine du Pélican

Domaine du Pélican

BORDEAUX
Chateau La Peyre
Chateau Cantemerle
Cos d'Estournel
Cos d'Estournel
Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Chateau Pichon Baron

La Sirene de Discours

LOIRE
Bernard Baudry
Bernard Baudry
Domaine Filliatreau
Closiers

Domaine Pellé

BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE

2000
Vieilles Vignes 2022
Les Beaumonts 2022
2020
2019

Sourire de Nouveau 2022
Vieilles Vignes 2023

Wild Soul 2023

2015 1.5 L

L'Alchemiste 2023 chilled
Les Labourons 2023

Clos Saint-Laurent Pinot Noir 2023
Trois Cépages 2023

Par Nature 2022
2019
1996
1995
2012
2019
2015

‘Les Clos Guillot’ Cabernet Franc 2021
“Les Clos Guillot’ Cabernet Franc 2020
‘Chateau Fouquet’ Cabernet Franc 2021
‘Les Closiers’ Cabernet Franc 2021

‘Les Bornés Rouge’ Pinot Noir 2022

Vosne-Romanée
Savigny-les-Beaune
Chorey-les-Beaune
Volnay

Volnay

Beaujolais
Beaujolais-Villages
Beaujolais-Villages
Morgon

Fleurie

Fleurie

Arbois

Arbois

Bordeaux
Haut-Médoc
St-Estephe
St-Estéphe
Pauillac
Pauillac

Margaux

Chinon

Chinon

Saumur
Saumur-Champigny

Menetou-Salon

2,200
115
95
175
165

68
90
85
320
80
90

160
140

60
125
500
500

1,400
100
120

90
90
65
110
88



RHONE
Domaine Gangloff
Alain Graillot
Domaine Jean Louis Chave
Domaine Jean Louis Chave
JL Chave Selection

Alain Graillot
OTHER

Domaine de Petit Bonhomme
No Control
Domaine Berlioz
Clos Cibonne

Roc d'Anglade

Pager
Turay
Boks David

Boca

Judith Beck

Weingut Heinrich

ALTO-PIEDMONTE
Nino Negri
Nino Negri

Ferrando

BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE

Cbote Rozier 2015
Rouge 2022
Rouge 2021
Rouge 2016
Farconnet 2020
2022 1.5L

‘Carrousel’ Grenache 2022
‘Tournoél Riot’ Pinot Noir 2022
‘Clothilde” Mondeus 2018
‘Cuvée Spéciale’ Tibouren 2022
Vin de Pays du Gard 2017

HUNGARY
Blaufrinkisch 2020
‘D-Q’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2023 chilled
“Postcard’ Zweigelt-Kekfrankos 2022

Kadarka 2022

AUSTRIA
‘Hunny Bunny’ Blaufrankisch 2022

Pinot Noir 2023

ITALY

‘Vigna Ca’Guicciardi’ Nebbiolo 2020 /.5L
‘Vigna Fracia’ Nebbiolo 2019

'Etichetta Bianca' Nebbiolo 2017

Cbote-Rotie
Saint-Joseph
Saint-Joseph
Hermitage
Hermitage

Crozes-Hermitage

Vin de France
Vin de France
Savoie
Provence

Languedoc-Roussillon

Maétra

Neszmély
Balatonfiired-Csopak
Szekszérd

Burgenland

Burgenland

Valtellina Superiore
Valtellina Superiore

Carema

775
140
250
875
200
225

70
105
90
100
220

78
70
80
75

90

70

250
120
195



PIEDMONTE
Bricco Ernesto
Bruno Giacosa
Fontanafredda
Marchesi di Gresy
Paitin
Poderi Colla
Vietti
Castello di Verduno
Eugenio Bocchino
Gaja
Giacomo Conterno
Giacomo Conterno
Giacomo Conterno
Giuseppe e Figlio Mascarello
Luciano Sandrone
Marchesi di Barolo
Mauro Veglio
Pio Cesare
Podere Ruggeri Corsini
Poderi Colla
Roagna
S&B Borgogno
Tre Pile
Vietti
G.B. Burlotto
Giacomo Conterno
Oddero
Marziano Abbona

BY THE BOTTLE

ITALY

2022

Santo Stefano di Neive 1997
Silver Label 2019
Martinenga 2020
Serraboella 2020
Roncaglie 2020
Roncaglie 2020

2019

Lu Barolo 2018
Dragomis 2020
Cascina Francia 2009 /.5 L
Cascina Francia 2000
Cerretta 2016
Monprivato 2007
Cannubi Boschis 2009
1973

2020

2020

Bricco San Pietro 2019
Bussia 2020

Pira 2017

1964

2020

Ravera 2021

Pelaverga 2023

Vigna Francia 2021
2022

‘Papa Celso’ Dolcetto 2023

Vino Rosso
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo

Barolo Riserva
Barolo

Barolo
Verduno
Barbera d'Alba
Barbera d'Alba Superiore

Dogliani

190
950
110
165
115
145
300
140
175
333
1,500
825
550
570
310
475
110
190
135
1556
350
325
120
495
80
185
75
60



TUSCANY
Poderi Melini
Gioventu
Castello di Volpaia
Castello di Volpaia
San Guido
Altesino
Biondi-Santi
Fattoria dei Barbi
Le Chiuse
Podere Brizio
Tenuta Il Poggione
Le Chiuse

Val di Suga
SICILY

Benanti

I Custodi

Adega Damm
Bodegas Santalba
Dominio Del Challao
Gomez Cruzado
Costers del Priorat
Casa Aurora
La Sedna
Pegaso
Envinate
Envinate
Geragdes da Talha

Churchill’s

BY THE BOTTLE

ITALY

Bonorli 2022
2022
2022
2020
2007
2012
2016
2012
2019
2016
2009
2022
2021

2021
Pistus 2022

SPAIN & PORTUGAL
‘Cardia Seoane Baja’ Mencia 2019
{Que Vida! Tempranillo 2023
‘Angelita’ Tempranillo 2021
‘Vifia Dorana’ Tempranillo 2018
‘Clos Cypres’ Carignan 2019
Clos Pepin 2022
Vindemiatrix Tinto 2023
‘Zeta’ Garnacha 2020
‘Albahara’ Garnacha 2023
‘Benje Tinto’ Listdn Negro 2022
Farrapo Tinto 2021

Late Bottled Vintage Porto 2019

Toscana Rosso IGT
Chianti

Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico Riserva
Bolgheri Sassicaia
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino Riserva
Brunello di Montalcino
Rosso di Montalcino

Rosso di Montalcino

Etna Rosso

Etna Rosso

Ribeira Sacra
Rioja

Rioja

Rioja Reserva
Priorat
Bierzo

Bierzo
Cebreros
Almansa
Tenerife
Alentejo

Oporto

60
60
80
100
700
320
475
500
200
225
325
115
75

85
80

110
65
95

105

165
60
55
75
72
80
72
80



OREGON
Evesham Wood
Holloran Vineyards
Walter Scott
CALIFORNIA

Poco a Poco
Jolie Laide
Ridge Vineyards
Merry Edwards
Merry Edwards
Merry Edwards
Merry Edwards
Baca

Dunn Vineyards

Napa Valley Reserve

Harlan Estate
Heitz Cellars
BOND
BOND
Chappellet
Chappellet
Hourglass Estate
Pahlmeyer
Titus Vineyards
Forlorn Hope
Ridge Vineyards
Ridge Vineyards
Trail Marker

BY THE BOTTLE

UNITED STATES

Pinot Noir 2023
Pinot Noir 2022

‘La Combe Vert’ Pinot Noir 2023

Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
Syrah 2021

Lytton Springs 2017 1.5 L
Pinot Noir 2022

402013

Meredith Estate 2014 7.5 L
2014 1.5 L

Cabernet Sauvignon 2023

2019

2009 1.5 L

2014

Martha's Vineyard 2004
Matriarch 2011

Matriarch 2000

'Signature' 2021

'Signature' 2019 1.5 L

'HGIII' Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
2007

Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Queen of the Sierra 2021 chilled
Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Monte Bello 2018 575m/

Quink Vineyard Pinot Noir 2021

Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley

Willamette Valley

Dry Creek Valley
North Coast

Dry Creek Valley
Russian River Valley
Russian River Valley
Russian River Valley
Russian River Valley
Napa Valley

Howell Mountain

St Helena

Oakville

Oakville

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Calaveras County
Santa Cruz Mountains
Santa Cruz Mountains

Santa Cruz Mountains

75
85
105

70

80
450
175
240
450
300

90
450
900

2,100

650
400
450
195
475
1565
375
125

65
220
268
130



Billecart-Salmon

Billecart-Salmon

Jousset

Ametzoi

Chateau Lestignac

Premier Cru Vincent Dauvissat

Moreau-Naudet

Premier Cru

Lignier Michelot

Méo-Cazmut

Marquis d'Angerville

Nicolas Rossignol
Marcel Lapierre
Alain Graillot
Nino Negri
Giacomo Conterno
Ridge Vineyards
Merry Edwards
Napa Valley Reserve

Chappellet

Jacques-Frédéric Mugnier

BY THE BOTTLE

Large Formats
CHAMPAGNE

2016 1.5L

Le Rose 1.5L

SPARKLING

'Exile' 2020 7.5 L

ROSE

'Rubentis' 2021 7.5 L

SKIN CONTACT
'"Michel Michel' 2021 /.5 L

WHITE
'La Forest' 2018 /.5 L
Pargues 2022 /.5L

RED
Aux Charmes 2019 /.5 L
Les Chaumes 2013 /.5 L
Clos de la Maréchale 2022 7.5
Clos de Ducs 2017 1.5 L

2017 1.5L

2015 1.5 L

2022 1.5L

‘Vigna Ca’Guicciardi’ Nebbiolo 2020 7.5L
'Cascina Francia' 2009 7.5 L

'Lytton Springs' 2017 /.5 L
‘Georganna' 2014 1.5 L

2009 1.5 L

'Signature' 2019 /.5 L

Extra Brut

Brut

Loire Valley, Fr

Txakolina, Es

South-West, Fr

Chablis, Fr
Chablis

Morey-St-Denis, Fr
Vosne-Romanée, Fr
Nuits-St-Georges

Volnay, Fr

Bourgogne, Fr

Morgon, Fr
Crozes-Hermitage, Fr
Valtellina Superiore, It
Barolo, It

Dry Creek Valley, Us
Russian River Valley, Us
St Helena, Ca

Napa Valley, Ca

518
473

135

130

130

825
350

750
650
650
950

235
320
225
250

1,500

450
420
900
475



VODKA
Ketel One
Tito’s
Grey Goose

Belvedere

TEQUILA

Don Fulano Blanco

Don Fulano Afiejo
Don Fulano Reposado

Siete Leguas Blanco
Mijente Blanco
Komos Reposado
Espolon Afiejo

Casa Dragones Afiejo

Don Julio 1942 Afiejo

Clase Azul Afiejo

MEZCAL

Derrumbes Durango
Derrumbes Michoacan
Del Maguey Vida

Del Maguey Chichicapa

19
19
21
21

19
27

22

19
20
45
20
55

55

90

18

28

20

28

Spirits

GIN

Condesa 19

Condesa Prickly Pear & Orange 19
Bombay Dry 19

Plymouth 20

Hendricks 20

BOURBON

Michter's 18

Maker's Mark 19
Buffalo Trace 19

Woodford Reserve 20
Woodford Reserve Double Oak 25
Blanton’s 27

Michter’s 10yr 39

RYE
Michter's 18
Rittenhouse 19
Four Walls 19

Woodford Reserve 20

SCOTCH
John Barr 18
Glenlivet 12yr 25

Glenlivet Cognac Cask 14yr 29

Macallan 12yr 25

Laphroaig 10yr 26

RUM
Ron Del Barrilito 3 Star
Goslings Black Strap

Planteray Dark

APERITIFS

Aperol

Campari

Cocchi Americano
Cynar

Juliette Peach
Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rosé

Suze

DIGESTIFS

Amaro Montengro
Amaro Averna
Fernet Branca

Green Chartreuse
Yellow Chartreuse
Licor 43

St. Germain
Pernod

Pierre Ferrand Cognac

19
18
20

16

16
16

16

18

16

18

19

16

16



